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"THE Georgetown Independent /Acton
Free Press" cannot be responsible for the
cost of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section should
be called to the attention of the Classified
Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the
error reduced the value of the ad.

Call Georgetown /Acton

416-873-0301
8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday - Friday

Houses for sale

R of Sale, Bramalea, $147,000. Great deal,
3 bedroom backsplit, air, finished basement, Sam
V., S.R.. Century 21 620-5800, 458-0762
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SMALL older home in downtown Fergus, 365 St. Davd
Street, two bedrooms, four appliances, electric bed,
wheelchair accessible, 40x130. Asking $80,000.
Enquiries, 877-9453.

103 Private sales

OPEN HOLU UNDAY JULY 25, 1-3 PM.
ERIN - Village setting, country living. 4 bedroom
backsplit, 3 finished levels, basement with play
area, workshop, laundry room, cold room, crawl
space. Family room walk-out, fireplace. Eat-in
kitchen, separate diningroom. Appliances. 88'X170'
beside river, 1 neighbour. Playfort, swings, slide, private
forest. 16'X32' pool. $204,000. (519)833-2207

135 Lots & acreages

SEAUTIFUL wide treed lot, 75x113, partially fenceq,
on McDonald Blvd. near Churchill Rd. Prestigious
location, reasonably priced, (519) 766-9750 (Guelph).

Industrial
m /commercial t;lﬂ
COMMERCIAL, 315/ 434/560 and 1300 sq. ft.
stores. Excellent highway location in a busy east

Georgetown plaza. Knolcrest Centre, 87?-0292.

AUTO Garage - 2090 sq. ft., prime location. Knolcrest
Centre. 877-0202

WAREHOUSE - 7400 sq. ft., sprinklered, loading ramp
and drive-in door. Call 877-0202

Office &
m /business s;mo
Georgetown, prestigious building downtown 300,

600 & 1200 sq. ft. superbly finished.Low rents,
Inclusive. 877-7177.

m Business
opportunities
WANT MORE OUT OF LIFE?
Start your own career in a fast growing business. A
little extra money can mean a lot of extra living. Call

now. Active Networking Group (519) 923-3372
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Mortgage, loans

ays No, We say Yes! Value Mortgage
Centre. Robert Stoton. 873-4989, Toll Free Page 1-
416-554-0691

Apartments &
flats for rent

1 bedroom apartment, $450. month plus part utilities,
Hillsburgh. (519) 855-4377
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1 bright bedroom basement apartment,close to
schools & shopping. fridge and stove included,
$575 monthly. Days: 876-2205,evenings: 875- 4540

2 bedroom basement apartment, avail. Sept. 1.,$690.
utilities included. Call 873-1510

e — —— r—

Georgetown - 3 - 2 bedroom apts. $650. each &
1 - 3 bedroom apt.$750., fridge, stove & parking.
Available immediately. Call (519) 853—-2003

ACTON 1 bedroom apt. includes fridge, stove and
utilities. (519)853-3382

ACTON large 1 bedroom apt. freshly painted available
1st of August, $500/month plus hydro. First & last
month, references required. No pets, call
(519)853-0100
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ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all furnishings (TV, bed and sofa),
utilities and linen. $100. per week and up. For good
people. 877-8866.

AVAILABLE Sept. 1 - 3 bedroom duplex overiooking
Credit River, fenced backyard, living room w/o to deck,
fridge, stove included. $850. month plus utilities. Call
Tanya - 877-5346
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Bachelor apartment, available immediately. ONE
Bedroom, available August 1st. 401 & Steeles area.
Call anytime. 873-0651

Apartments
for rent '

COUNTRY apartment, 2nd floor of house, in Terra -
Cotta area, large one bedroom, separate entrance,
laundry, parking, very bright, on park-like lot. $690
monthly, first and last, references, available Sept.
1. 838-2593

DOWNTOWN Georgetown 1 bedroom $595 monthly
& hydro 1st & last 877-4193 days, 877-6638
evenings.

GEORGETOWN downtown, unique bachelor
apartment in prestigious building, $495 includes
heat, hydro, air conditioning, immediately. 877-7177.

Georgetown, spacious, 2 bedroom basement apt.,
fridge, stove, parking space. $675.month. All utilities
included. Call 877-8358 after 6 p.m.

GEORGETOWN, large one bedroom basement
apartment, central air, separate entrance, laundry,
$650 utilities included, no pets, references. 877-6491.

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apartment available
Aug.1st, $536 monthly plus utilities, first and last
required, no pets, references. Call 853-0100.

GEORGETOWN: Spacious, bright one bedroom.
Parking, laundry, C/A. $600/month plus utilities.
873-6370, available Sept. 1st.

ONE bedroom apt.,newly renovated, separate
entrance, includes heat, hydro, cable. Parking for 2
vehicles. Avail. Aug.1 $500.month. References
required. (519) 853-0625

1 - bedroom in Acton's country. Basement apartment
includes utilities, parking, microwave and washer.
$575/ month, references required. 519-853-1703

ONE bedroom newly renovated, available immediately.
$550. month, utilities included. Call 873-3116
evenings

ROCKWOOD-1 bedroom, hardwood floors, high
ceiling $595., incl. utilities, Call Irene - Bus. 519-836-
1072 Res. 519-856-4900

ROCKWOOD - Spacious 2 or 3 bedroom apt.in
quiet clean building, close to conservation area.
$600. month plus hydro. Avail. Aug. 1. Phone(519)
856—4213 or (519)856-9482

SILVERCREEK Towers - 60-62 Park Ave., in old
Georgetown,along Silvercreek. Spacious 1,2,3,
bedroom suites priced from $739. Rental office
open 7 days a week, Mon. -Fri. 10 a.m. to 7
p.m.,weekends, 11 to 5. Phone 873-8080

SPACIOUS 2 bedroom apartment, $600. month
plus utilities, call Mike or Charlie. (519) 853-1730

WELL-kept one bedroom, in Georgetown, upper level,
separate entrance, includes fridge and stove,
convenient location. $500 plus hydro. Available Sept.
519-853-3332

Condominiums
for rent

2 bedroom condo in Sands, available Aug. 1.
840-4339 |

MEADOWVALE, 3 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, 2 parking,
backs onto parkland with lake, $975. 877-9635, or
1-416-620-5765. -

ONE bedroom condominium apartment for rent
beginning August 1st. Ensuite bathroom; balcony
off bedroom and living room; 5 appliances. Use of
tennis court, indoor swimming pool, etc. $890/
month plus utilities; landlord pays common expenses.
Owner will consider sale. Call John at 877-5206, 925.

I!:g Houses for rent
3 bedroom townhouse close to shopping, SChoOIS,

bus line, very reasonable rent. Avail. Sept. 1 Call
877-2948

4000 sq. ft..executive estate, $2600. month; In
Georgetown, 3 bedroom house $1200. Available
immediately; In Acton, brand new 1200 sq. ft. $1000.
high efficiency gas. Sept. 1.; In Georgetown, 3
bedroom semi, $850, August 1. Call Peter - 877-5211

ACTON 4 bedroom bungalow, double garage,
walkout to deck, fenced private yard, rec room.
$1200 plus utilities. (519) 853—-0336

BALLINAFAD - Large 3 bedroom, 2 storey, century
home with 2 car garage on 1 acre, 16" stone
fireplace,loft bedroom,avaiiable Sept. 1. $1250.
month. 1st and last. No pets, non-smoker. Days 877-
3661, evenings & weekends. 519-833-2573

EXECUTIVE house in Georgetown, main floor,
available immediately. Call 877-6659

I I:Ia Houses for rent

GEORGETOWN, 4 bedroom executive house, on
1/2 acre, 2 car garage, finished basement, Wildwood
area, available August 1st. $1500 monthly. Call 877-
2302 weekends or after 5 pm weekdays.

RURAL Georgetown, 4 bedroom on 1/2 acre,
includes wood stove and finished rec room, water
softener, central vac, drapes, carpets, dishwasher,
fridge, stove. 2 car garage,with workshop. Available
now.$1000.month, plus utilites. 877-8989 or 519-638-
5633

SHORT term - Sept. 15 to Jan. 15 completely
furnished and equipped, 5 1/2 bedroom executive
home in Wildwood area. $1500. month. Call 877-9828

m Townhouses

for rent
GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom, River Run townhouse,
newly decorated, 2 baths, finished rec-room, garage,

fridge, stove, first & last plus utilities. Available now.
877-5849 after 6.

GEORGETOWN, end unit, 3 bedroom, rec room, deck,
walk to mall. $930 + utilities. 454-1417
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